
Thai Furniture Exports 
 

           Value : Million USD 
 2561 

 
2562 2563 2020 

Jan.- Jun. 
2021 

Jan.- Jun. 
2021 

Jan.- May. 

1. Furniture & Parts 1,185.20 1,276.20 1,438.80 615.10 826.80 453,5. 

 1.1  Wooden Furniture 313.10 328.60 434.30 177.10 256.60 213.60 
 1.2  Metal Furniture 84.30 138.60 228.00 85.70 129.00 103.70 
 1.3  Mattresses 131.70 200.70 198.50 102.90 62.30 50.40 
 1.4  Other types of furniture 205.10 201.60 258.70 104.60 159.90 131.10 
 1.5  Furniture Parts 451.00 406.80 319.30 144.90 219.10 177.00 

0, Wooden Products 2,621.90 2,377.50 2,280.80 1,089.30 1,421.50 1,175.50 

 2.1  Wooden Tableware and Kitchenware 52.70 51.70 52.40 21.50 32.60 26.60 
 2.2  Wooden Construction Materials 52.60 49.20 48.50 20.20 25.00 19.40 
 2.3  Wooden Picture Frames 19.80 17.50 13.00 5.80 6.00 5.20 
 2.4  Wooden Carvings and Ornaments 32.00 26.00 19.00 8.60 10.00 8.20 
 2.5  Sawn Timber 1,228.10 957.40 933.20 439.00 515.70 417.60 
 2.6  Veneer 5.20 6.90 6.40 3.40 5.20 4.30 
 2.7  Particle Board 378.40 360.10 384.50 174.70 301.00 248.00 
 2.8  M.D.F. Board 606.50 594.40 618.40 300.20 384.50 323.00 
 2.9  Wooden & Wooden Products 246.80 314.30 205.40 115.90 141.40 123.20 

Source : Trade Statistics Centre,  Department of Business Economics 
 



Thai Furniture Exports 
 

                       Value : Million Baht 
 2561 

 
2562 

 
2563 2020 

Jan.- Jun. 
2021 

Jan.- Jun. 
2021 

Jan.- May. 

1. Furniture & Parts 38,000.60 39,441.30 44,576.40 19,142.80 25,091.80 20,386.10 

 1.1  Wooden Furniture 10,035.50 10,158.80 13,466.60 5,526.30 7,782.70 6,441.70 
 1.2  Metal Furniture 2,704.10 4,262.20 7,065.20 2,665.10 3,916.80 3,130.20 
 1.3  Mattresses 4,223.50 6,181.10 6,176.40 3,219.40 1,890.30 1,519.30 
 1.4  Other types of furniture 6,582.10 6,231.10 8,007.90 3,251.20 4,853.50 3,955.50 
 1.5  Furniture Parts 14,4555.40 12,608.10 9,860.30 4,480.90 6,648.50 5,339.40 

0, Wooden Products 83,957.90 73,658.00 70,764.10 33,975.90 43,156.60 35,495.10 

 2.1  Wooden Tableware and Kitchenware 1,688.90 1,600.90 1,620.90 669.60 989.80 804.00 
 2.2  Wooden Construction Materials 1,684.90 1,523.50 1,505.10 632.10 760.90 587.50 
 2.3  Wooden Picture Frames 635.30 541.50 402.90 180.40 181.20 157.80 
 2.4  Wooden Carvings and Ornaments 1,022.70 808.50 587.10 268.10 304.30 246.00 
 2.5  Sawn Timber 39,280.60 29,666.90 29,008.00 13,735.90 15,660.70 12,603.60 
 2.6  Veneer 165.60 214.40 199.10 104.50 158.10 129.50 
 2.7  Particle Board 12,116.40 11,145.00 11,928.60 5,449.40 9,153.60 7,501.30 
 2.8  M.D.F. Board 19,453.10 18,402.00 19,173.70 9,353.90 11,663.10 9,748.60 
 2.9  Wooden & Wooden Products 7,910.40 9,755.20 6,338.80 3,582.00 4,284.90 3,716.80 

Source : Trade Statistics Centre,  Department of Business Economics 



ĨĸŅħĽƞĚŀŀĔĽŜŅėńĠ 5 ŀńĬħńĭŐĶĔ 
&ŏħŊŀĬȮĴ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ,Ȯ42' 

 

 ĴŌĸėƞŅȮ:ȮĸƟŅĬŏľĶňĵĠĽľĶńģł ŀńĨĶŅĔŅĶĕĵŅĵĨńĺȮ(%) ĴŌĸėƞŅȮ: ĸƟŅĬĭŅĪ ŀńĨĶŅĔŅĶĕĵŅĵĨńĺȮ(%) 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

/, ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŐĸŃĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬ 615.10 826.80 6.04 34.41 19,142.80 25,091.80 4.56 31.08 

 1.  ĽľĶńģŀŏĴĶŇĔŅ 259.50 374.00 147.45 44.15 8,108.10 11,355.70 144.99 40.05 

 2.  ĠňŗĮŋƙĬ 79.70 96.30 -22.52 20.87 2,472.20 2,920.50 -23.85 18.13 

 3.  ěňĬ 43.80 42.60 -37.85 -2.69 1,369.40 1,293.10 -38.30 -5.57 

 4.  ŏĺňĵħĬŅĴ  15.60 26.80 8.35 72.06 485.70 817.50 6.85 68.34 

 5.  ĴŅŏĸŏĞňĵ   12.40 25.70 -51.47 106.36 381.80 777.40 -52.81 103.58 

0, œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟ 1,089.30 1,421.50 -10.59 30.50 33,975.90 43,156.60 -11.59 27.02 

 1.  ěňĬ 501.70 581.50 -14.62 15.91 15,677.50 17,655.50 -15.36 12.62 

 2.  ŏĔŅľĸňŒĨƟ  89.40 149.60 -11.77 67.29 2,800.80 4,554.70 -12.54 62.62 

 3.  ŏĺňĵħĬŅĴ   43.70 78.90 -16.28 80.50 1,360.10 2,386.10 -17.26 75.44 

 4. ȮĽľĶńģŀŅľĶńĭŏŀĴŇŏĶĨĽƢ 83.00 78.00 63.95 -5.93 2,598.40 2,374.70 62.27 -8.61 

 5.  ĞŅŀŋħňŀŅĶŃŏĭňĵ 68.80 76.50 7.46 11.18 2,130.10 2,320.10 5.57 8.92 
 

ĪňŗĴŅ : ĻŌĬĵƢŏĪėőĬőĸĵňĽŅĶĽĬŏĪĻŐĸŃĔŅĶĽŊŗŀĽŅĶȮĽŜŅĬńĔĚŅĬĮĸńħĔĶŃĪĶĺĚıŅĦŇĝĵƢȮőħĵėĺŅĴĶƞĺĴĴŊŀěŅĔĔĶĴĻŋĸĔŅĶĔĶ 



ĨńĺŏĸĕĔŅĶĽƞĚŀŀĔ 
 

ȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮ         ȮĴŌĸėƞŅȮ8ȮĸƟŅĬŏľĶňĵĠĽľĶńģł  
 2561 2562 2563 2563 

Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 
2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

/, ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŐĸŃĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬ 1,185.20 1,276.20 1,438.80 615.10 826.80 453,5. 

 1.1  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢœĴƟ 313.10 328.60 434.30 177.10 256.60 213.60 
 1.2  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢőĸľŃ 84.30 138.60 228.00 85.70 129.00 103.70 
 1.3  ĪňŗĬŀĬľĴŀĬĲŌĔ 131.70 200.70 198.50 102.90 62.30 50.40 
 1.4  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŀŊŗĬŕ 205.10 201.60 258.70 104.60 159.90 131.10 
 1.5  ĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢ 451.00 406.80 319.30 144.90 219.10 177.00 

0, œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟ 2,621.90 2,377.50 2,280.80 1,089.30 1,421.50 1,175.50 

 2.1  ŏėĶŊŗŀĚŒĝƟĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 52.70 51.70 52.40 21.50 32.60 26.60 

 2.2  ŀŋĮĔĶĦƢĔƞŀĽĶƟŅĚĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 52.60 49.20 48.50 20.20 25.00 19.40 

 2.3  ĔĶŀĭĶŌĮœĴƟ 19.80 17.50 13.00 5.80 6.00 5.20 
 2.4  ĶŌĮŐĔŃĽĸńĔŐĸŃŏėĶŊŗŀĚĮĶŃħńĭĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 32.00 26.00 19.00 8.60 10.00 8.20 
 2.5  œĴƟŐĮĶĶŌĮ 1,228.10 957.40 933.20 439.00 515.70 417.60 
 2.6  ŐįƞĬœĴƟĺňŏĬňĵĶƢ 5.20 6.90 6.40 3.40 5.20 4.30 
 2.7  ŐįƞĬĝŇŘĬœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟıŅĶƢĪŇŏėŇĸ' 378.40 360.10 384.50 174.70 301.00 248.00 
 2.8  ŐįƞĬŒĵœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟŏŀŖĴ,ħň,ŏŀĲ,' 606.50 594.40 618.40 300.20 384.50 323.00 
 2.9  œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟŀŊŗĬŕ 246.80 314.30 205.40 115.90 141.40 123.20 
ĪňŗĴŅ : ĔĶĴĽƞĚŏĽĶŇĴĔŅĶėƟŅĶŃľĺƞŅĚĮĶŃŏĪĻȮĔĶŃĪĶĺĚıŅĦŇĝĵƢ 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ĨńĺŏĸĕĔŅĶĽƞĚŀŀĔ 
 

ȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮȮĴŌĸėƞŅȮ8ȮĸƟŅĬĭŅĪ 
 2561 

 
2562 2563 2563 

Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 
2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĴŇ,ĵ, 

2564 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-Ȯı,ė, 

/, ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŐĸŃĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬ 38,000.60 39,441.30 44,576.40 19,142.80 25,091.80 20,386.10 

 1.1  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢœĴƟ 10,035.50 10,158.80 13,466.60 5,526.30 7,782.70 6,441.70 
 1.2  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢőĸľŃ 2,704.10 4,262.20 7,065.20 2,665.10 3,916.80 3,130.20 
 1.3  ĪňŗĬŀĬľĴŀĬĲŌĔ 4,223.50 6,181.10 6,176.40 3,219.40 1,890.30 1,519.30 
 1.4  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŀŊŗĬŕ 6,582.10 6,231.10 8,007.90 3,251.20 4,853.50 3,955.50 
 1.5  ĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢ 14,4555.40 12,608.10 9,860.30 4,480.90 6,648.50 5,339.40 

0, œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟ 83,957.90 73,658.00 70,764.10 33,975.90 43,156.60 35,495.10 

 2.1  ŏėĶŊŗŀĚŒĝƟĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 1,688.90 1,600.90 1,620.90 669.60 989.80 804.00 
 2.2  ŀŋĮĔĶĦƢĔƞŀĽĶƟŅĚĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 1,684.90 1,523.50 1,505.10 632.10 760.90 587.50 
 2.3  ĔĶŀĭĶŌĮœĴƟ 635.30 541.50 402.90 180.40 181.20 157.80 
 2.4  ĶŌĮŐĔŃĽĸńĔŐĸŃŏėĶŊŗŀĚĮĶŃħńĭĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 1,022.70 808.50 587.10 268.10 304.30 246.00 
 2.5  œĴƟŐĮĶĶŌĮ 39,280.60 29,666.90 29,008.00 13,735.90 15,660.70 12,603.60 
 2.6  ŐįƞĬœĴƟĺňŏĬňĵĶƢ 165.60 214.40 199.10 104.50 158.10 129.50 
 2.7  ŐįƞĬĝŇŘĬœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟıŅĶƢĪŇŏėŇĸ' 12,116.40 11,145.00 11,928.60 5,449.40 9,153.60 7,501.30 
 2.8  ŐįƞĬŒĵœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟŏŀŖĴ,ħň,ŏŀĲ,' 19,453.10 18,402.00 19,173.70 9,353.90 11,663.10 9,748.60 
 2.9  œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟŀŊŗĬŕ 7,910.40 9,755.20 6,338.80 3,582.00 4,284.90 3,716.80 

 
ĪňŗĴŅ : ĔĶĴĽƞĚŏĽĶŇĴĔŅĶėƟŅĶŃľĺƞŅĚĮĶŃŏĪĻȮĔĶŃĪĶĺĚıŅĦŇĝĵƢ 



 


